Page 1Specifi cations and prices subject to change without notice or incurring obligation
NEW
PRODUCT
Bulletin No. MMS-10
External Dimensions – inch (mm)
Micro-Mist Separator (0.01µ)
FABCO-AIR, Inc. • 3716 N.E. 49th Avenue • Gainesville, FL 32609 • Tel (352) 373-3578 • www.fabco-air.com
2-15-10

5.1(130)
7.2(184)
How to Order
Port Size NPT:
1P=1/8;  2P=1/4; 3P=3/8; 4P=1/2;  5P=3/4
Series FA; Size 2, 3, 4
Description:
MM = Mist Separator
Filter rating: 0.01µ
Drain (requires 15 psi min):
A =  Auto drain, fl oat type
M =  Manual/Pressure differential drain
 (Manual drain also opens as inlet
 pressure is reduced to less than 5 psi.)
FA4 – MM 4P A
‡ Manual drain also opens as inlet pressure is reduced to less than 5 psi.
Plastic bowl guards are